
Arsikere - Kannur Special Fare Summer Special/06205 - Exp - SWR 
ASK/Arsikere Junction to CAN/Kannur (Cannanore) 

17h 0m - 858 km - 15 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASK Arsikere Junction 12:15 0 1 0 134 803 SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 96 88 819 SWR
3 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
13:38 13:40 2m 0 1 152 11 877 SWR

4 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 15:35 15:45 10m 0 1 173 15 910 SWR
5 KJM Krishnarajapuram 16:03 16:05 2m 0 1 177 81 904 SWR
6 BWT Bangarapet Junction 16:47 16:48 1m 0 1 233 63 810 SWR
7 SA Salem Junction 19:47 19:50 3m 0 1 422 72 280 SR
8 ED Erode Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 482 70 171 SR
9 TUP Tiruppur 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 532 49 306 SR
10 CBE Coimbatore Junction 22:37 22:40 3m 0 1 583 54 412 SR
11 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
23:42 23:45 3m 0 1 638 76 SR

12 SRR Shoranur Junction 00:20 00:30 10m 0 2 683 60 29 SR
13 TIR Tirur 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 728 52 9 SR
14 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 02:05 02:10 5m 0 2 769 56 4 SR
15 BDJ Vadakara 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 815 31 10 SR
16 TLY Thalassery 03:45 03:47 2m 0 2 837 14 9 SR
17 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 05:15 0 2 858 - 12 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (06:28)

Jun 01 2024 (06:28)

1

1


